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FE ERER EPITRWR SHAE
1312 & RS RIS BN 1400.00
1313 M4 WG RIS AT E L 1400.00
1314 KT ST v A S AT BN 4000.00
1315 BER NN S = A 1400.00
1316 XiG%k SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1317 FRZE RS RIS TENLED 2000.00
1318 L= ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1319 Xl B T S AT ENLS 8000.00
1320 PRT% ST AT A TEN D 8000.00
1321 XIEH ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1322 EVKE ST v AT S AT BN D 8000.00
1323 FBAKER SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1324 Fiff RS RIS BN 10000.00
1325 XUERE RS RIS BN 6800.00
1326 ®HH RS RIS BN 7000.00
1327  Efl: SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1328 XUDNUE ST v A S AT BN 6000.00
1329 ¥ ST v AT S AT BN D 5000.00
1330 A ST AT S AT BN 6000.00
1331 FZHL ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1332 T ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1333 T SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1334 EiGtk ST AT S AT BN 8000.00
1335 Z0iHEH SRFE RIS TEAD 2000.00
1336 ] K ST v AT S AT BN D 0
1337 HSCHT NN S = A 2000.00
1338 E# SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1339 FEA ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1340 EIAGIR ST AT S AT BN 8000.00
1341 BE WG RIS AT E L 4800.00
1342 FHIH] ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1343 & € RS RIS BN 4500.00
1344 BAHUE SHERTASI A S 7000.00
1345 EHE SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1346 N H RS RIS BN 3500.00
1347 EfF ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1348 W= SRFE RIS TEAD 8000.00
1349 FiGZT ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1350 F&{E ST v A S AT BN 8000.00
1351  Lhpk SR v A S AT BN 5000.00
1352 Ky ST AT A TEN D 0
1353 k3T RS RIS BN 4500.00
1354 ZFiGHE RIS TENS 5000.00
1355 4k RS RIS TENLED 5500.00
1356 JE%E RS RIS BN 1300.00
1357 ¥t WU A BN 400.00
1358 i SRFE RIS TEAD 7000.00
1359 HFEE RS RIS BN 2000.00
1360  XIflEE RS RIS BN 8000.00
1361 ERF ERFEvE RIS ATENLES 10000.00
1362 XX RS RIS TENLED 10000.00
1363 LXfE NN S = 5000.00
1364 b ERFEvE RIS ATENLES 10000.00
1365 M= SRFE RIS TEAD 30000.00
1366 T RIS TENAED 8000.00
1367 T#E RS RIS BN 7000.00
1368 SRR RS RIS BN 8000.00
1369 FBIE SRFE S TENAED 4826.00
1370 gL WL SZA TENAS 1881.88
1371 kiR RS RIS BN 3000.00
1372 H&E= ST AT A TEN D 6000.00
1373 FhKE RS RIS BN 10000.00
1374 HH RS RIS BN 5000.00
1375 MG WL SZA TENAS 1375.00
1376 bk RS RIS BN 7000.00
1377 SK=A% WL SZA TENAS 1313.41
1378 kPO WU A BN 1030.11
1379 HHE SRS TR 0
1380 WiRmlE BB TE S 0
1381 WiRER RS SBIErATE 2500.00
1382 EPME WU A BN 3750.00
1383 i RS RIS BN 1400.00
1384 Er%E RS RIS BN 1400.00
1385 E=/h WERR RIS AT 138 1400.00
1386 FEAE RS RIS BN 1400.00

SHAE

2201.42
2201.42
11199.02
2201.42
22397.82
3096.15
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
15730.77
12729.78
11102.07
22397.82
16798.29
13998.70
18633.87
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
4637.82
3897.74
3146.58
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
6601.54
22397.82
7172.69
19598.14
22397.82
6541.63
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
22397.82
14852.13
18213.37
7344.10
9353.05
10279.09
2099.71
806.71
19598.14
3297.44
12517.42
27997.32
15695.07
7452.90
27997.32
84029.91
12446.08
10890.32
12444.40
5883.07
1585.71
4805.04
16806.01
15525.84
8018.15
1158.34
11221.00
614.85
868.00
6415.41
3849.09
7374.47
7560.08
2191.25
2207.89
2207.01
2207.59
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EPITARR
RSB S TE D
AR S B E
HERS RIS B
RSB S TE D
HERS RIS B
RSB TE D
HERS RIS B
RSB S TE D
RSB TE D
HERSIRBE ST B
RSB S TR D
RSB S TE D
HERS RIS B

SRS

3000.00
18200.00
4000.00
10000.00
7000.00
10000.00
1500.00
1000.00
1500.00
1340.00
1200.00
520.00
230.00

FRMEBE R X 28 S 4000.00

RSB S TR D
SRR T2 I
ARSI TE LS
RSB S TE D
SRR T2 D
HERS KBS B
SRR TR D
RSB SZ A TR D
RSB S TR D
HERSIRBE ST B
BUERI S TENLS
BB A TENL S
HERS RIS B
HERS RIS B
BB A TENL S
HERS RIS B
CATENLHD
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ TR D
ARSI TE L
HERS RIS B
RSB S TE D
RS RIS B
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ A TE D
RSB SZ A TR D
RSB S TE D
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ A TE D
RSB S TE D
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ A TE D
RSB S TR D
HERS RIS B
HERS RIS B
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ A TE D
HERS RIS B
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ A TE D
HERS RIS B
HERS RIS B
HERS RIS B
RSB SZ A TE D
ARSI TE LS
ARSI TE LS
RSB S TE D
HERS RIS B
BUERIS A TENLS
RSB SZ TR D
SIS TE LS
RSB S TE D
HERS KBS B
SRR T2 D
SRR T2 D
ARSI TE LS
RSB SZ A TE D
SRR T2 D
HERS RIS B
RSB TE D
SRR T2 D

500.00
12500.00
8700.00
1000.00
30000.00
400.00
2000.00
1000.00
1000.00
500.00
4200.00
230.00
200.00
1400.00
1280.00
2000.00
1000.00
1500.00
700.00

0
1200.00
1650.00
300.00
1000.00
2000.00
700.00
1200.00
200.00
1700.00
1400.00
2000.00
1000.00
750.00
1500.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1400.00
2500.00
48700.00
1600.00
10000.00
10000.00
2000.00
1300.00
2527.00
1000.00
0
1000.00
1000.00
0
8000.00
30000.00
1000.00
20000.00
1600.00
400.00
7041.00

EFAE

4722.38
60614.31
6406.36
15663.90
13233.01
16428.80
2063.03
1375.29
2063.03
1843.02
1650.20
715.33
316.33
10722.35
687.74
35012.58
23181.66
1375.29
84029.91
550.10
5602.02
1375.29
1375.29
687.74
8469.68
463.75
27491
2201.42
1078.53
2750.58
1375.29
2230.79
962.65
2961.00
1650.20
2269.31
412.64
1375.29
2750.58
962.65
1650.20
27491
2337.94
1925.39
2750.58
1375.29
1031.47
2063.03
2750.58
2750.58
2750.58
2750.58
2750.58
2750.58
1925.39
3438.32
187550.17
2200.48
27997.32
27997.32
2750.58
1787.93
5094.37
1375.29
12743.65
1375.29
1375.29
12743.65
22397.82
84029.91
1375.29
53797.82
2200.48
550.10
19963.01
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EPITER
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
IR TR D
RIS TENLS
BUERBESZ T ELHB
RIS TENLS
RS KBS TE D
IO AT S T E D
A AT T E D
I AT TE D
IO AT S T E D
IR S T E D
HUERBE S A TEL S
HUERBE S A TEL S
HUERBE S TEL S
HUERBESZ T ELHB
IS TE D
HUERBE S TEL S
IR S T E D
HUERBE S A TEL S
HUERBE S TEL S
BUERBESZ T ELHB
BUERBESZ I TELHB
AR KBS TE D
HUERBE S TEL S
RIS TENLS
HUERBESZ T ELHB
R KBS TE D
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
HUERBE S TEL S
HUERBE S TEL S
BUERBESZ T ELHB
RIS TENLS
BUERBE S TEL S
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
AR KBS TE D
HUERBESZ I TELHB
AR KBS TE D
HUERBESZ I TENLHB
RS KBS TE DS
R KBS TE D
ARSI TEL
HUERBE S TEL S
HUERBE S TEL S
RIS TENLS
RS KBS TR D
HUERBE S A TEL S
HUERBE S A TEL S
RIS TENLS
RS KBS TE D
RSB TE D
RIS TENLS
WUERBE S TE LS
RS KBS TE DS
BUERBE S TEL S
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
RS KBS TE D
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
BUERBE S A TE LS
RS IRIESZ T ENLS
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
BUBRBE S TEL S
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
HUERBE S A TEL S
RIS TENLS
RIS TENLS
HUERBE S TEL S
AR KBS TE D

SRS

4000.00
6000.00
10000.00
10000.00
8000.00
5000.00
5000.00
8000.00
0

0
25000.00
0

656.40
700.00
558.34
780.00
10000.00
700.00
2000.00
1000.00
5000.00
600.00
1000.00
6000.00
34254.33
5000.00
1000.00
10000.00
9000.00
6000.00
5500.00
1600.00
521.76
2000.00
511.20
5500.00
7000.00
8000.00
706.30
5000.00
550.00
7000.00
5000.00
4000.00
550.00
121.70
10000.00
500.00
153.65
45700.00
280.00
2250.00
10000.00
550.00
635.00
470.00
220.00
3000.00
300.00
3000.00
1500.00
3000.00
0

100.00
1600.00
2000.00
1000.00
500.00
5000.00
1000.00
5000.00
3000.00
100.00
750.00

EHHE

5664.35
9869.38
28009.94
14355.06
16133.11
7753.20
8211.88
22397.82
4662.70
674.98
67248.34
7795.00
1323.68
1411.56
1126.04
1573.06
13752.90
1411.56
4873.17
2016.60
13033.42
1210.11
2016.60
9859.30
69078.60
7452.90
2016.60
16444.77
14794.62
9854.26
11088.26
3226.72
1052.12
2742.99
1031.06
7865.76
10012.61
13147.41
1424.62
6917.98
1109.36
11693.86
8036.42
5238.69
1109.36
245.50
16486.80
2173.51
309.99
172176.81
1038.19
8323.60
16480.50
2034.77
1280.38
1738.53
443.59
4875.29
1109.95
4226.19
5549.13
4911.77
1585.93
371.57
2579.10
7398.47
2016.60
1848.83
8224.48
2016.60
8224.48
4927.76
201.48
2774.53
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SMRSHTHINE U EIE . (0477)8345612

BT Hid H Ut HiE . (0475)8835405



